
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  220.7301

41 T. Canard  421.1132

9 I. Tedesco  221.5383

29 A. Short  421.7674

18 D. Millsaps  421.9035

26 M. Byrne  621.9886

30 K. Regal  622.2227

27 N. Wey  522.3908

14 K. Windham  222.6929

50 M. Boni  322.70010

800 M. Alessi  222.80711

942 T. Simmonds  623.06112

85 R. Clark  423.65313

45 V. Friese  523.67614

212 A. Albers  323.87415

314 A. Ray  124.51416

731 S. Roman  424.65517

501 S. Wennerstrom  524.66018

247 T. Parks  125.52519

565 P. Mull  226.17020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  811.8111

7 J. Stewart  411.9902

800 M. Alessi  112.2713

29 A. Short  812.4514

9 I. Tedesco  212.4525

18 D. Millsaps  312.5416

26 M. Byrne  712.5527

212 A. Albers  412.6418

942 T. Simmonds  412.6429

27 N. Wey  412.65210

30 K. Regal  312.69211

45 V. Friese  412.77312

50 M. Boni  312.83313

14 K. Windham  112.88814

731 S. Roman  313.06815

85 R. Clark  313.13416

501 S. Wennerstrom  713.23717

314 A. Ray  313.39218

565 P. Mull  213.52319

247 T. Parks  115.05220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  116.7361

18 D. Millsaps  317.1302

41 T. Canard  017.1483

29 A. Short  517.3674

27 N. Wey  817.3845

30 K. Regal  517.4106

9 I. Tedesco  417.6027

26 M. Byrne  317.6288

14 K. Windham  117.6599

85 R. Clark  518.31110

50 M. Boni  518.34911

800 M. Alessi  418.66012

942 T. Simmonds  118.66413

45 V. Friese  118.73114

501 S. Wennerstrom  418.96015

212 A. Albers  419.06016

247 T. Parks  119.23917

314 A. Ray  419.43518

565 P. Mull  119.88219

731 S. Roman  219.98020
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